LOCAL SCHOOLS & PHONE NUMBERS 2025-2026
SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION EMAIL PHONE FAX
Batavia Superintendent Keith Millard millard_k@bataviaschools.org 513-732-2343 513-732-3221
Batavia High Principal Andrea Conner conner_a@bataviaschools.org 513-732-2341 513-732-3221
Batavia Middle Principal Elizabeth Wainscott wainscott_e@bataviaschools.org 513-732-9534 513-732-3221
|Batavia Elementary Principal Renee Munro munto_r@bataviaschools.org 513-732-0780 513-732-3221
Treasurer Michael Ashmore ashmore_m@bataviaschools.org 513-732-0337 513-732-3221
Transportation Shawn Young yound_s@bataviaschools.org 513-732-1218 513-732-0710
|Bethel Tate Superintendent Melissa Kircher melissa.kircher@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-4792
|Bethe| Tate High Principal George Sturgeon george.sturgeon@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-1355
IBetheI Tate Middle Principal Christen Davis christen.davis@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-0888
IHiII Intermediate Principal Sarah Bose sarah.bose@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-3013
Igick Primary Principal Greg Chandler greg.chandler@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-0444
Treasurer Karen Royer karen.royer@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-4792
Transportation Charles Napier charles.napier@bethel-tate.org 513-734-2271 513-734-4792
IClermont Northeastern Superintendent TJ Dorsey dorsey_t@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 312 513-625-3326
ICIermont Northeastern PreSchool Glenda Greene Greene_G@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 324 513-625-3325
ICNE High Princlpal Shane Harlley Harlley S@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 112 513-625-3326
ICNE Middle Principal Scott Houp Houp_S@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 212 513-625-3326
| Elementary Principal Tonya Schmidt Schmidt_T@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 412 513-625-3326
Treasurer Christy Laubach laubach_c@cneschools.org 513-625-1211, ext. 315 513-625-3325
Transportation Sharon Stark SStark@Petermannbus.com 513.732-3957 513-625-3325
Felicity Franklin Superintendent Bob Walker walkerb@felicityohioschools.org 513-876-2113 513-876-2519
IFeIIcity Franklin High Principal Casey Smith smithc@felicityohioschools.org 513-876-2113 513-876-2560
IFelIcIty Franklin Middle Principal Casey Smith smithc@felicityohioschools.org 513-876-2113 513-876-2519
|Fel|city Franklin Elementary Principal Darlene Porter porterd@felicityohioschoals.org 513-876-2113 513-876-2051
Treasurer David Colwell colwelld@felicityohioschools.org 513-876-2113 513-876-2051
Transportation Luke Cox coxlu@felioityohioschouls.urg 513-362-5449 513-876-2519
1Goshen Superintendent Brian Bailey baileyb@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2222 ext.2399 513-722-3767
IGoshen Ascend Academy - Director Chuck Boothby boothbyc@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2227 ext.2477 513-722-2227
IGoshen High Principal Stephanie Walker walkers@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2227 ext.2421 513-722-2247
IGoshen Middle Principal Wendy Flynn fiynnw@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2226 ext.2482 513-722-2246
IMam’Cook Elementary Principal Chalee Stevens stevensc@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2224 ext.2540 513-722-2244
|Spaulding Elementary Principal Ashley Andrews andrewsa@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2225 ext.2594 513-722-2245
Treasurer Todd Shinkle shinklet@goshenlocalschools.org 513-722-2222 ext.2406 513-722-3767
Transportation Dan Harmon harmond@;gnshanlncalschnnls.org 513-722-2229 513-722-2293
IMilford Ex. Village Superintendent John Spieser spieser_j@milfordschools.org 513-576-4166 513-965-6159
IMIIlord High Principal Kevin Metzger metzger_k@milfordschools.org 513-831-2990 513-831-9714
IMilrord Jr. High Principal Todd Wells wells_t@milfordschools.org 513-831-1900 513-248-3451
IMIHord Success Academy Rob Hatfield hatfield_r@milfordschools.org 513-576-8943 513-831-8764
IMIIlord Preschool Kim Hayden hayden_k@milfordschools.org 513-728-7456 513-831-8764
IBoyd E. Smith Elementary Principal Minna Espy espy_m@nmilfordschools.org 513-575-6140 513-575-2835
ICharIes L. Seipelt Elementary Principal Dan Yager yager_d@milfordschools.org 513-996-5573 513-248-5443
IMcCormlck Elementary Principal Tom Willson willson_t@milfordschools.org 513-904-5153 513-575-4019
IMeadowvlew Elementary Principal Nicole Ward ward_n@milfordschools.org 513-904-5219 513-831-9340
IMuIberry Elementary Principal Sarah Greb greb_s@milfordschools.org 513-904-5284 513-722-4584
[Pattison Elementary Principal Rob Dunn dunn_r@milfordschoals.org 513-429-7926 513-831-9693
Treasurer Doug Ackermann ackermann_d@milfordschools.org 513-576-4179 513-965-6159
Transportation Jud Phillips phiIlipy@m‘llfordschools.org 513-657-9246 513-575-1658
INew Richmond Ex. Village Superintendent Paul Daniels daniels_p@nrschools.org 513-553-2616 513-553-6431
INew Richmond High Principal Joe Stewart stewart_j@nrschols.org 513-553-3191 513-553-2531
INew Richmond Middle Principal Larry Kozlowski kozlowski_I@nrschools.org 513-553-3161 513-553-6412
IMunroe Elementary Principal Jamie Kunz Kunz_j@nrschoals.org 513-553-3183 513-553-6033
lLocust corner Elementary Principal Joe Roach roach_j@nrschools.org 513-752-1432 513-752-0611
Treasurer Matt Prichard prichard_m@nrschools.org 513-553-2616 513-553-6431
Transportation Luke Cox cox_l@nrschoals.org 513-553-0266




LOCAL SCHOOLS & PHONE NUMBERS 2025-2026
SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION EMAIL PHONE FAX

West Clermont Superintendent David Fultz fulz_d@my.westcler.org 513-943-5000 513-752-6158
West Clermont HC Director Joshua Drouhard, Jennie Berkley |drouhard_j@my.westcler.org; berkley_j@my.weslcler.org 513-943-5015
§West Clermont High Principal Kristin Kauffman kauffman_k@my.weslcler.org 513-943-5000 513-752-6158
[West Glermont Middle Principal Jacob Kallgren |kallgren_l@my.westc!er.org 513-947-7400 513-753-2419
Amelia Elementary Principal Shane Short |short_s@my.wesicler.org 513-943-3800 513-943-3642
IClough Pike Elementary Principal Curliss Mason thacker_k@my.westcler.org 513-9436700 513-752-7347
IHoIIy Hill Elementary Principal Josh Young young_j@my.westcler.org 513-943-8900 513-797-5604
IMerwIn Elementary Principal Melissa Carraher carmaher_m@my.weslcler.org 513-752-5629
ISummerslde Elementary Principal Lisa Courtney courtney_l@my.westcler.org 513-947-7900 §13-528-3520
IWIIIowvllle Elementary Principal Patricia 'Trish' Hiler hiler_p@my.westcler.org 513-762-9181
fwithamsville Tobasco Elementary Principal Sue Litman-Hall litman-hall_s@my.westcler.org 513-943-6900 613-752-6571
Treasurer Dan Romano romano_d@my.westcler.org 513-943-5022 513-752-6154
Transportation - Petermann Bryan Howard bhoward@petermannbus.com §13-285-1589 513-752-2376
Williamsburg Superintendent Matthew Earley earley_m@burgschools.org 513-724-2211 x 9225 513-724-1504
Williamsburg High Principal Jason Tackett tackett_j@burgschools.org 513-724-2211 x 7854 513-724-6577
Williamsburg Middle Principal Jason Tackett tackett_j@burgschools.org 513-724- 2211 x 7854 513-724-6577
Williamshurg Elementary Principal Kevin Dunn dunn_k@burgschools.org 513-724-2211 x 9383 513-724-3902
Treasurer 513-724-2211 x 9228 513-724-1504
Transportation Judy Arnold arnold_j2@burgschools.org 513-429-7859 513-724-1504
CEC-South School Principal Melissa McGahan mcgahan_m@ccesc.org 513-724-8555 513-586-0426
CEC - North Becky Kearns kearns_r@ccesc.org 513-735-8302 513-586-0420
[Child Focus Pam Lindeman 513-7562-1555 513-688-8155
Clermont College Dr. Jeffrey Bauer jeff.bauer@uc.edu 513-732-5209 513-732-5312
Clermont County Board of DD Dan Otike dottke@clermontdd.org 513-732-4930 513-732-7006
ICIermonl County Bold Beginnings (HMG) Lori Watkins 513-732-5030
|Depl of Family Services Tim Dick timothy.dick@jfs.ohio.gov 513-732-7111 513-732-71216
Grant Career Center Barry Daulton 513-734-6222 513-734-4758
|Head Start Beth McManus 513-528-7224 513-688-8141
ILive Oaks Career Center Amy Crouse crouse.amy@greatoaks.com 513-575-1900 513-575-0805
|Thomas A. Wildey School Megan Davidson mdavidson@clermontdd.org 513-732-71015 513-732-4950
IWasserman Youth & Adolescent Center Vicky Weigel VWeigel@child-focus.org 513-732-8800 513-732-8806




